upCentric Power & Data RailupCentric Power & Data Rail
Specification GuideSpecification Guide
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    2
A Clean, Safe and Organized Workplace
with upCentric Power & Data Rail
upCentric Power & Data Rail is designed to optimize floorplans with a clean and tidy
look by providing organized power and data for each individual desk.  upCentric
Power & Data Rail eliminates the need for messy wires on the floor, reducing trip

Front View
Bottom View
Side View of Start Leg
For space planing and design, it’s critical to include the total
combination of rail and leg measurements.
Single Rail Measurement (72”)
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    5
Rail Connection Types
180° Connection
X Connection
90° Connection
T Connection
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    6
Typical Configurations
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
PDR-DS-66-XX 66" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations 2
PDR-LEG-END-XX End Leg 2
PDR-LEG-CPI-180-XX Ceiling Power Infeed 180° Connector Leg Assembly 1
Linear 4 Pods - Rectangular Desks, 30”d X 72”w, back to back
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
Workstation
PRODUCT CODE* DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UP-2L-29-XXXX-30x72-XX-FM-90-LRET Rectangular desks, size 30”x72”,
standard grommet placement 4
PRIVACY-UNF-XX-16x72 Non-framed acoustic or acrylic privacy panels,
size 16”h x 72”w 4
* See height adjustable desk section of price book for product code information and options.
Power & Data Rail
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    7
Typical Configurations
Linear 6 Pods - Rectangular Desks, 30”d X 72”w, back to back
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
PDR-DS-66-XX 66" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations 2
PDR-DS-72-XX 72" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations 1
PDR-LEG-END-XX End Leg 1
PDR-LEG-180-XX 180° Connector Leg 2
PDR-LEG-WPI-END-XX End Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included 1
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
Power & Data Rail
Workstation
PRODUCT CODE* DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UP-2L-29-XXXX-30x72-XX-FM-90-LRET Rectangular desks, size 30”x72”,
standard grommet placement 6
PRIVACY-UNF-XX-16x72 Non-framed acoustic or acrylic privacy panels,
size 16”h x 72”w 6
* See height adjustable desk section of price book for product code information and options.
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    8
Typical Configurations
Linear 2 Pods - L-Shaped Desks, 72x72x24x24, side by side
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
PDR-SS-66-XX 66" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations 2
PDR-SS-72-XX 72" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations 2
PDR-LEG-END-XX End Leg 2
PDR-LEG-180-XX 180° Connector Leg 1
PDR-LEG-90-XX 90° Connector Leg 1
PDR-LEG-WPI-90-XX 90° Connector Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed
included 1
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
Workstation
* See height adjustable desk section of price book for product code information and options.

2 x 66” Double-Sided Rail Assembly
with 4 Power Locations
Table top size: 72”x30”
Power & Data Rail:
2 x 66” Double-Sided Rail Assembly
with 4 Power Locations
1 x 72” Double-Sided Rail Assembly
with 4 Power Locations
Based on the office layout, select the appropriate rail length and rail type, single-sided rail assembly with 2 power
locations (PDR-SS series) or double-sided rail assembly with 4 power locations (PDR-DS series).
a) Rail lengths should be the same length as the table top edge they run along
b) Exception – for End Rails, use 6” shorter rail to keep rail from sticking out past the end of the desks
Examples
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    15
Part Code Description
PDR-DS-36-XX  36" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-42-XX  42" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-48-XX  48" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-54-XX  54" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-60-XX  60" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-66-XX  66" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-72-XX  72" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-78-XX  78" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-84-XX  84" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-90-XX  90" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
PDR-DS-96-XX  96" Double-Sided Rail Assembly with 4 Power Locations
Part Code Description
PDR-SS-36-XX  36" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-42-XX  42" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-48-XX  48" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-54-XX  54" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-60-XX  60" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-66-XX  66" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-72-XX  72" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-78-XX  78" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-84-XX  84" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-90-XX  90" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
PDR-SS-96-XX  96" Single-Sided Rail Assembly with 2 Power Locations
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
Ordering Instructions
Step 2 - Choose rail length and type
upCentric Power & Data Rail  |  Specification Guide    16
Ordering Instructions
Step 3 - Choose power infeed
a) Decide if you want to run the power in from a wall, or down from the ceiling
b) Select the Power Infeed location:
i.  Wall Infeed: select a rail ending closest to the location on the wall that they power will come from, and select
a End or Connector Leg for that location
ii.  Ceiling Infeed: select which leg location to add a Ceiling Drop Power Leg, and choose the appropriate Power
Drop Leg (End Leg, X Connector, T Connector, 90° Connector or 180° Connector)
Part Code Description
PDR-LEG-WPI-END-XX End Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included
PDR-LEG-WPI-180-XX 180° Connector Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included
PDR-LEG-WPI-90-XX 90° Connector Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included
PDR-LEG-WPI-TC-XX T-Connector Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included
PDR-LEG-WPI-XC-XX X-Connector Leg with Power Infeed Window, 72" Power Infeed included
Part Code Description
PDR-LEG-CPI-END-XX Ceiling Power Infeed End Leg Assembly
PDR-LEG-CPI-180-XX Ceiling Power Infeed 180° Connector Leg Assembly
PDR-LEG-CPI-90-XX Ceiling Power Infeed 90° Connector Leg Assembly
PDR-LEG-CPI-TC-XX Ceiling Power Infeed T-Connector Leg Assembly
PDR-LEG-CPI-XC-XX Ceiling Power Infeed X Connector Leg Assembly
XX - Finish in Black [BL] or Silver [SL]
Ceiling Drop Power InfeedWall Power Infeed